
2024 MDUSBC Bowl For A Cure Raffle Ticket winners
Checks will be mailed once a week to winners the week following the drawings

7:30 p.m. Michigan Lottery Date
Date Three digit winning number Winner Prize 1 up winner - $15 1 down winner - $15 Ticket Seller Check Mailed

Monday, April 01, 2024 323 Robert Jones 100$    Patricia Klix Joe Foley Patricia Klix 4/8/2024
Tuesday, April 02, 2024 120 Carrie Morrissy 50$      Dar Sherbenou James Word Marti Marshall 4/8/2024

Wednesday, April 03, 2024 525 Denise Niemasz 50$      Irene Kaczor Linda Landrum Libbi Fletcher 4/8/2024
Thursday, April 04, 2024 526 Linda Landrum 50$      Denise Niemasz Abimelech El Rose Mason 4/8/2024

Friday, April 05, 2024 806 Steve Dante 150$    Harry Kosmala III Norma Deaton Libbi Fletcher 4/8/2024
Saturday, April 06, 2024 964 Darrius Freeman 50$      Charles Hrobowski Jason Gilliam Rosie Sawyers 4/8/2024

Sunday, April 07, 2024 491 Norm Paszko 50$      Rick Das Mike DeRousie Mike DeRousie 4/8/2024
Monday, April 08, 2024 748 Colleen Scott 100$    Sandra Ball Colleen Scott Colleen Scott 4/15/2024

Tuesday, April 09, 2024 094 Mark Hurttgam 50$      Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam Mark Hurttgam 4/15/2024
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 891 MaryLou Trepkowski 50$      Kevin Fisher Stefanie Ozimkowski John Vorpagel 4/15/2024

Thursday, April 11, 2024 326 James Dambrosio 50$      Patricia Klix Dean Pitruzzello John Vorpagel 4/15/2024
Friday, April 12, 2024 264 James Dambrosio 150$    Tom Manatine Pamela Stogdill John Vorpagel 4/15/2024

Saturday, April 13, 2024 302 Merredyth Gundy 50$      Jason Glogowski Steven Hall Patricia Klix 4/15/2024
Sunday, April 14, 2024 867 Amanda Ray 50$      Sharon Starr Robert Wilson Phil Goodman 4/15/2024
Monday, April 15, 2024 196 Geneva Blackman 100$    Selena Wilson Serina Scott Doug Williams 4/22/2024

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 368 Crystal Miller 50$      Darrin Louck Bruce Worden Patricia Klix 4/22/2024
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 550 Carla Rochelle 50$      Helen Banks Ken Kush Rose Mason 4/22/2024

Thursday, April 18, 2024 171 Kamla Sand 50$      Chuck Personke Carla Goodwin Libbi Fletcher 4/22/2024
Friday, April 19, 2024 212 Anna Green 150$    Dawn Sinz Anna Maples Libbi Fletcher 4/22/2024

Saturday, April 20, 2024 976 Peter Galligan 50$      Nyree Redman Betsy Genger Libbi Fletcher 4/22/2024
Sunday, April 21, 2024 501 John Jakubowski 50$      Leann Ballard Michelle LaFlamme Libbi Fletcher 4/22/2024
Monday, April 22, 2024 105 Katie Rourke 100$    Margaret Olbrich Lindsey Rourke Marti Marshall 4/29/2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 418 Jennifer Matteini 50$      Mark Wieckowski Pam Wieckowski Libbi Fletcher 4/29/2024
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 670 Shay Ashanti 50$      Kimberly Anderson Dwayne Anderson Dwayne Anderson 4/29/2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024 322 Patricia Klix 50$      Patricia Klix Robert Jones Patricia Klix 4/29/2024
Friday, April 26, 2024 564 Thomas Manatine Sr 150$    Stephen Barry Robert Michaux John Vorpagel 4/29/2024

Saturday, April 27, 2024 699 Heather Ignagni 50$      Melissa Elswick Pamela Roberts Colleen Scott 4/29/2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024 037 Tammie Prewitt 50$      Daniel Poland Joyce Johnson Marti Marshall 4/29/2024
Monday, April 29, 2024 886 Stacey Timmer 100$    Christine Scott Debby Carley John Vorpagel 5/1/2024

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 338 Jerry Ross 50$      Glenn Jelsone Alfred Vernocke John Vorpagel 5/1/2024


